
Route: CHS 4 AM Driver:  Stacy Hicks
Bus: 25 Snow Route
Depart : 8:12
Updated:  12/01/2022
DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart CMHS 8:12
If Aiden OR Addison Ride
Driver sits @ VFW Hall 7:57
Left onto Nehalem - thru town towards Quincy.
Turn left on Quincy Mayger Rd
At bottom of Ilmari Rd 8:18
21109 & 21111 Ilmari Rd(Mom will call if they
ride)

8:07

If Aiden & Addison DO NOT RIDE - Leave
VFW

8:04

Turn right on Rutters Rd-To Stewart Creek Rd
Turn left on Stewart Creek Rd(gravel end)

Turn Right onto Stewart Creek
79795 Stewart Cr Rd 8:11/8:18
79398 Steward Cr Rd 8:13/16
Turn around @ logging road just after you get
on the gravel road.
80413 Stewart Creek Rd 8:21
At bottom of Stewart Creek Rd 8:27
Turn right onto Quincy Mayger Rd
80425 Alston Mayger Rd 8:29
Turn Right on Blackford Rd
Turn around at the end of Blackford Rd
79190 Blackford Rd 8:29
79230 Blackford Rd (usually don’t ride PM) 8:29
At bottom of Blackford Rd 8:31
Turn Right on Alston Mayger Rd
Alston Mayger & Delena Mayger Rd-Turn
around

8:34

Quincy Mayger Rd & Bodine Rd 8:38
At Hermo Rd (Quincy Store) 8:45
Arrive front of CMHS-Unload Students on side
road-Exit rear of CMHS

8:53

Return to Bus Garage 9:00


